Customer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.com
AVAILABLE SYSTEM
BUILDERS’ CHOICE
Rev. 11.10.17
VICTORIA Q
60 x 31-391⁄2 x 253⁄4 inches
FEATURES
–– Ergonomic bathing well

ILLUSTRATION KEY
 = �Blower or Pump Location
ORDERING KEY
Cast Acrylic stock color   (COLxx):
Example: COLxx + WH = COLWH
                         Cast Acrylic stock color in White
part number
option code
In the part number, “xx” means an option
code must be inserted.
White (WH)
Manufacturer reserves the right to
discontinue models, colors, options
and trim finishes without notice.
For Customer Service call 800.945.2726 or visit www.aquaticbath.com Rev. 11.10.17
RH DRAIN
LH DRAIN
∙∙ Extended skirt allows for
above-the-floor installation of waste,
overflow and drainage
∙∙ Integral tiling flange (3T)
∙∙ Double tiling flange
∙∙ Bowed skirt
VICTORIA Q
60 x 31-391⁄2 x 253⁄4 inches
  OPTIONS   (x = insert desired option code)
ENTER DESIRED
OPTION CODE MSLP
Cast acrylic stock color (COLxx): White (WH) _________ No charge
Cast acrylic color upgrade (COLxx): Biscuit (BI) _________ $35
19" cut skirt (CS19)  _________ No charge
Drain location (DLXX): Right Hand (RH)   Left Hand (LH) _________ No charge
Magnetic pillow (MPxxxxx): White (WHPIL)   Black (BKPIL)                                                                                     _________ $105
Cable drive waste  & overflow: Chrome (CDCHCD)                                                                         _________ $345
Cable drive waste  & overflow, color-matched (CDxxxx): Biscuit (BICD)   White (WHCD)                                          _________ $390
Cable drive waste  & overflow (CDxxxx): Oil Rubbed Bronze (OBCD)   Polished Brass (BRCD)   Brushed Nickel (SNCD)                   _________ $440
Inline heater - 1.5kW, factory installed (whirlpool only) (HTH1) _________ $400
Wood shipping crate (PKCR)  _________ $460
Rush order program* (DELQK) _________ $325
Residential delivery*  (DELRD) _________ $205
Residential delivery with lift gate*  (DELLG) _________ $454
*For program terms and conditions, see page iii.
BASE PRICE (insert MSLP of base model selected in upper table)                                                  + $  ____________________
OPTIONS SUB TOTAL                                                                                  $  ____________________
ORDER TOTAL                                                                                      = $  ____________________
BASE MODEL PKG. WT.
LBS. JETS DRAIN MODEL # MSLP
□ Soaker   113 0 LH or RH W9760600Q $1,707
□ Whirlpool 162 8 LH or RH W9760601Q $3,046
Customer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Rev. 11.10.17
VICTORIA Q
60 x 31-391⁄2 x 253⁄4 inches
Builders’ Choice Series
39 1/2"
31"
20 1/2"
22 1/2"
2"1 1/4" 60"
1
60˚
44"
52 3/8"
27 1/2"
29 15/16"
A
14 5/8”
B
SUMP DATA inches
Capacity to
Overflow